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Jac-Cen-Del Jr-Sr High School
2018 - 2019 Softball (Girls JV)

Date Event Start Time Location Depart
Tue Apr 2 Batesville High School 7:00 PM Jac-Cen-Del Jr-Sr High School Home

Fri Apr 5 Switzerland County Senior High School 6:30 PM Switzerland County Senior High School Away

Sat Apr 6 Franklin County High School 1:30 PM Franklin County High School Away

Tue Apr 9 Greensburg Community High School 5:00 PM Greensburg Community High School Away

Wed Apr 10 South Ripley Jr & Sr High School 6:30 PM Jac-Cen-Del Jr-Sr High School Home

Mon Apr 15 Milan Jr/Sr High School 6:30 PM Milan Jr/Sr High School Away

Wed Apr 17 Jennings County High School 5:00 PM Jac-Cen-Del Jr-Sr High School Home

Mon Apr 22 Madison Consolidated High School 6:30 PM Jac-Cen-Del Jr-Sr High School Home

Tue Apr 23 Southwestern Middle/Sr High School-
Hanover

6:30 PM Southwestern Middle/Sr High School-
Hanover

Away

Mon Apr 29 Rising Sun High School 6:30 PM Rising Sun High School Away

Fri May 3 Southwestern Middle/Sr High School-
Hanover

6:30 PM Jac-Cen-Del Jr-Sr High School Home

Mon May 6 South Ripley Jr & Sr High School 6:30 PM South Ripley Jr & Sr High School Away

Wed May 8 South Decatur Jr-Sr High School 6:30 PM Jac-Cen-Del Jr-Sr High School Home

Fri May 10 Milan Jr/Sr High School 6:30 PM Jac-Cen-Del Jr-Sr High School Home

Mon May 13 Switzerland County Senior High School 6:30 PM Jac-Cen-Del Jr-Sr High School Home

Wed May 15 Rising Sun High School 6:30 PM Rising Sun High School Away


